2021/4/12

Orders ~ #SP0O11269807 ~ Shopify

#SPO11269807 (@ Paid) (@ Fulfilled ) ( Archive
April 01, 2021 at 10:39 am from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #SPO11269807-F1
USPS

9261292701 N  ( Delivered

)\/ ! Prometheus rolling pins,Large Stainless Steel Rolling Pins for
% Baking
SKU: 4R-N2N5-86BM

Paid

Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
APRIL 01

This order was archived.

You captured $14.39 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

You fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.

Order confirmation email was s N - co).

$14.39 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

alli Il p'aced this order on Online Store (checkout #137326449557977).

https://spohee.myshopify.com/admin/orders/21029992156241?orderListBeta=true

$12.98 x 1

$12.98

$12.98

$1.41
$14.39
$14.39

2:24 PM
2:24 PM
2:17 PM
10:40 AM
10:39 AM

10:39 AM

Customer

alli

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

o

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

alliso S

port arthur TX 77642
United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address
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