	O11269807 Paid Fulfilled Archive		
April	01, 2021 at 10:39 am from Online Store		
Fulfilled (1) #SPO11269807-F1			Customer
USPS 92612927012 Delivered		allis 1 order	
			CONTACT INFORMATION
1	Prometheus rolling pins,Large Stainless Steel Rolling Pins for Baking	\$12.98 × 1 \$12.98	allis
	SKU: 4R-N2N5-86BM		No phone number
Paid			
Subtota	al 1 item	\$12.98	SHIPPING ADDRESS
Shippin		\$1.41	allisor
Total		\$14.39	port arthur TX 77642
Paid by customer		\$14.39	United States
			BILLING ADDRESS
			Same as shipping address
Timeli			
	APRIL 01		
•	This order was archived.	2:24 PM	
• • ·	You captured \$14.39 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.	2:24 PM	
• • •	You fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.	2:17 PM	
	Order confirmation email was se	10:40 AM	
	\$14.39 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.	10:39 AM	
	allie placed this order on Online Store (checkout #137326449557977).	10:39 AM	

Edit

Edit